Computer Systems for B.Sc.(Data Science) programme from lvlls.Dell Intemational

Services India Pvt. Ltd. at a total cost of Rs.25,33,578/-(Inclusive of GST) as

requested in the reference cited.

Accordingly, please find enclosed a cheque bearing No.514897 d1.09.09.2019 for
Rs.25,33,578/-(Rupees twenty five lakhs thirty three thousand five hundred and

seventy eight only) drawn on Syndicate Bank A/c No.35897 towards 100%

advance for the same.

You are requested to place purchase order with the above-said frm under
intimation to this office.

Tharking you,

Ga- \

I

I

I

71

F-'!c
D€LLItvlt.

Billing Address:

[...]

Computer Systems for B.Sc.(Data Science) programme from lvf/s.Dell Intemational

Services India Pr4. Ltd. at a total cost of Rs.25,33,578/-(Inclusive of GST) as

requested in the reference cited.

Accordingly, please find enclosed a cheque bearing No.514897 dl09.09.2019

Rs.25,33,578/-(Rupees twenty five lakhs thirty three thousand five hundred and

seventy eight only) drawn on Syndicate Bank A"/c No.35897 towards 100%

advance for the same.

You are requested to place purchase order with the above-said firm under

intimation to this office.

Thanking you,

Yours sincerelv,

Encl.: As above.

FOT SECRETARY

SEZOnline Re uest ld:261903140391 / Pa et1ll